
Lease: LIGHT Well#: C-2

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield efVlG~Qc, •••. ! Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SW,NE,NE,NW,S8,T20,R23E

OPR#: 3895 r A , County: LINN

Contractor: DALE JACKSON P~ODU<i'PN ~~,

!Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
FSL:4785' FSLCell # 620-363-2683

OPR#: 4339 olCI WI

""~
FEL: 3135' FEL

.="'"~ -~:"" Office # 913-795-2991
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-107-24709-00-00

20' of 6" 5 Sacks 8%" Started: 3/15/13

Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 3/18/13
313'FT. OF 44 SACKS 55/8" SN: 278' FT. Packer: NONE TO: 320' FT. I27/88rd

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TopSoil
18 19 Lime
5 24 Shale

4 28 Black Shale -

21 49 Lime
2 51 Shale

2 53 Black Shale

3 56 Lime
6 62 Shale

4 66 Lime

1 67 Black Shale

159 226 Shale
5 231 Lime

24 255 Shale

8 263 Lime (Odor)
17 280 Shale

3 283 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak) (Poor Bleed)

1 284 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed)

.5 284.5 Shale SETSURFACE3/15/13
1 285.5 Oil Sand (Good Bleed) SETTIME 4:00 P.M.

.5 286 Shale CALLEDIN 12:15 P.M. TALKEDTO STEVE

1 287 Lime (Some Oil Shaw) WELLTO 320' FT.
2 289 Oil Sand (Shaley ) (Fair Bleed) LONGSTRING313'FT OF 2 7/8" 8ROPIPE

7.5 296.5 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streaks) (Poor Bleed) SETTIME 2:00P.M. 3/18/13
14.5 311 Shale CALLEDIN 1:00 P.M. TALKEDTO MIKE
1 312 Coal

6 318 Shale

TO 320 Lime



'l Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 Well#: C-2

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SW,NE,NE,NW,S8,T20,R23E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: LINN

Lease: LIGHT FSL: 4785'

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC FEL: 3135'

OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-107-24709-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. -- Started:3/15/13

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 3/18/13

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 281 0:00 ----------

1 282 1:00 1 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STREAKS) (POOR BLEED) 283'

.
2 283 2:00 1

OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 284'

3 284 3:00 1

SHALE 284.5'
4 285 4:00 1

OILSAND (GOOD BLEED) 285S

5 286 5:00 1 SHALE 286'

LIME (SOME OIL SHOW) 287'

6 287 7:00 2

7 288 8:00 1 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 289'

8 289 9:00 1

9 290 10:00 1

10 291 11:30 1.5

11 292 13:00 1.5

SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STREAKS) (POOR BLEED) 296.5'

12 293 15:00 2

13 294 16:00 1

14 295 18:00 2

15 296 19:30 1.5

16 297 21:30 2

17 298 24:00 2.5
SHALE

18 299 27:30 3.5

19

20

Dale Jackson Production Co
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I, \ LOAD60~Y ;:,~ DEliVERED. BYDEl,.iVERY DATE

MIAMI LUM/JER, INC
1014 N. Pearl, P.O. Box 362, Paola, Kansas 66071

913-294-2041
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14 ,Xl ~OOD PALLET
-'- ~:....:..

mts due 10 days receipt of statement - overdue amounts subject to service charge at
.1,5 percen~ per month, or amount per applicable law. •
Ion Of Credit - No additional credit purchases will be allowed to any account that is

RECEIVED BY STATEMENT COpy

-,.:-·t'----.-,.-"---
: !,---.--;...-.-----------..,...------

45,488
For Warehouse Use Only

p"kedbY'~

CheckedbY~;~of Pallets Returned*: # of Bulk Bags Returned*:. _

If zero, please explain: _
DateLoaded:_~...,,>;.---

Received by, please print Date:,--------

1128/2013 12:08:10 PMnDate: SUBJECT TO TERMS AND CONDITIONS ON REVERSE SIDE


